
Wk Date Day Section Topic
3/9/20 M

3/10/20 T
3/11/20 W 7.1 Multiplication Properties of Exponents
3/12/20 R 7.2 Division Properties of Exponents
3/13/20 F 7.3 Rational Exponents/Review
3/16/20 M
3/17/20 T
3/18/20 W
3/19/20 R
3/20/20 F
3/23/20 M
3/24/20 T
3/25/20 W
3/26/20 R
3/27/20 F
3/30/20 M
3/31/20 T

4/1/20 W
4/2/20 R
4/3/20 F
4/6/20 M
4/7/20 T
4/8/20 W
4/9/20 R

4/10/20 F
4/13/20 M 7.4 Radical Expressions
4/14/20 T 7.5 Exponential Functions
4/15/20 W 7.6 Transformations of Exponential Functions
4/16/20 R R Review Sections 7.1-7.3 before break
4/17/20 F Q
4/20/20 M 7.7 Writing Exponential Functions
4/21/20 T 7.8 Transforming Exponential Expressions
4/22/20 W 7.9 Geometric Sequences as Exponential Functions
4/23/20 R 7.10 Recursive Formulas
4/24/20 F Q
4/27/20 M 8.1 Adding/Subtracting Polynomials
4/28/20 T 8.2 Multiplying Polynomials and Monomials
4/29/20 W 8.3 Multiplying Polynomials
4/30/20 R 8.4 Special Products

5/1/20 F Q
5/4/20 M 8.5 Using the Distributive Property
5/5/20 T 8.6 Factoring Quadratic Trinomials
5/6/20 W 8.6 Factoring Quadratic Trinomials Practice

Coronavirus Days Lost
Coronavirus Days Lost
Coronavirus Days Lost
Coronavirus Days Lost
Coronavirus Days Lost
Coronavirus Days Lost

Coronavirus Days Lost

Coronavirus Days Lost
Coronavirus Days Lost

8

9

5
Coronavirus Days Lost

Good Friday (No School 4/19/20)

6

7

4

Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break

Honors Algebra IB - Coronavirus Plan - Subject to Change

1

Tri 2 Exams (Tragedy)
Professional Development Day

2

3

Coronavirus Days Lost
Coronavirus Days Lost
Coronavirus Days Lost
Coronavirus Days Lost



5/7/20 R 8.7 Factoring Special Products
5/8/20 F Q

5/11/20 M 9.1 Graphing Quadratic Functions
5/12/20 T 9.2 Transformations of Quad Functions
5/13/20 W 9.3 Solving Quad Equations by Graphing
5/14/20 R 9.4 Solving Quad Equations by Factoring
5/15/20 F 9.5 Solving Quad Equations by Completing the Square
5/18/20 M Q
5/19/20 T 9.6 Solving Quad Equations by Using the Quad Formula
5/20/20 W 9.7 Solving Systems of Linear and Quad Equations
5/21/20 R 9.8 Analyzing Functions
5/22/20 F 9.9 Combining Functions
5/25/20 M
5/26/20 T Q
5/27/20 W 10.1 Measures of Center
5/28/20 R 10.2 Representing Data
5/29/20 F 10.3 Measures of Spread

6/1/20 M Q
6/2/20 T 10.4 Distributions of Data
6/3/20 W 10.5 Comparing Sets of Data
6/4/20 Th 10.6 Summarizing Categorical Data
6/5/20 F Q

13

9

10

11

12

Memorial Day (No School Monday 5/25/20)





Gives us:
2 days ER
2 days ER
2 days ER
4 days ER


