	Honors	Algeb	ora IB - Coronavirus Plan - Subject to Change				
Wk	Date	Day	Section	Topic			
	3/9/20	М	Tri 2 Exams (Tragedy)				
	3/10/20	T		Professional Development Day			
1	3/11/20	W	7.1	Multiplication Properties of Exponents			
	3/12/20	R	7.2	Division Properties of Exponents			
	3/13/20	F	7.3	Rational Exponents/Review			
	3/16/20	М	Coronavirus Days Lost				
	3/17/20	T	Coronavirus Days Lost				
2	3/18/20	W	Coronavirus Days Lost				
	3/19/20	R	Coronavirus Days Lost				
	3/20/20	F	Coronavirus Days Lost				
	3/23/20	М	Coronavirus Days Lost				
	3/24/20	T	Coronavirus Days Lost				
3	3/25/20	W	Coronavirus Days Lost				
	3/26/20	R	Coronavirus Days Lost				
	3/27/20	F		Coronavirus Days Lost			
	3/30/20	М	Spring Break				
_	3/31/20	T		Spring Break			
4	4/1/20	W	Spring Break				
	4/2/20	R	Spring Break				
	4/3/20	F		Spring Break			
	4/6/20	M	Coronavirus Days Lost				
_	4/7/20	T	Coronavirus Days Lost				
5	4/8/20	W	Coronavirus Days Lost				
	4/9/20	R	Coronavirus Days Lost				
	4/10/20	F	Good Friday (No School 4/19/20)				
	4/13/20	M	7.4	Radical Expressions			
	4/14/20	T	7.5	Exponential Functions			
6	4/15/20	W	7.6	Transformations of Exponential Functions			
	4/16/20	R	R	Review Sections 7.1-7.3 before break			
	4/17/20	F	Q				
	4/20/20	M	7.7	Writing Exponential Functions			
_	4/21/20	T	7.8	Transforming Exponential Expressions			
7	4/22/20	W	7.9	Geometric Sequences as Exponential Functions			
	4/23/20	R	7.10	Recursive Formulas			
	4/24/20	F	Q	Adding Continue Delice with			
	4/27/20	M	8.1	Adding/Subtracting Polynomials			
8	4/28/20	T	8.2	Multiplying Polynomials and Monomials			
	4/29/20	W	8.3	Multiplying Polynomials			
	4/30/20	R	8.4	Special Products			
	5/1/20	F	Q	Haine the District Co. Box of			
	5/4/20	M	8.5	Using the Distributive Property			
	5/5/20	T	8.6	Factoring Quadratic Trinomials			
9	5/6/20	W	8.6	Factoring Quadratic Trinomials Practice			

	5/7/20	R	8.7	Factoring Special Products	
	5/8/20	F	Q		
	5/11/20	М	9.1	Graphing Quadratic Functions	
10	5/12/20	T	9.2	Transformations of Quad Functions	
	5/13/20	W	9.3	Solving Quad Equations by Graphing	
	5/14/20	R	9.4	Solving Quad Equations by Factoring	
	5/15/20	F	9.5	Solving Quad Equations by Completing the Square	
	5/18/20	М	Q		
	5/19/20	T	9.6	Solving Quad Equations by Using the Quad Formula	
11	5/20/20	W	9.7	Solving Systems of Linear and Quad Equations	
	5/21/20	R	9.8	Analyzing Functions	
	5/22/20	F	9.9	Combining Functions	
12	5/25/20	М	Memorial Day (No School Monday 5/25/20)		
	5/26/20	T	Q		
	5/27/20	W	10.1	Measures of Center	
	5/28/20	R	10.2	Representing Data	
	5/29/20	F	10.3	Measures of Spread	
	6/1/20	М	Q		
13	6/2/20	T	10.4	Distributions of Data	
	6/3/20	W	10.5	Comparing Sets of Data	
	6/4/20	Th	10.6	Summarizing Categorical Data	
	6/5/20	F	Q		

Gives us:

2 days ER

2 days ER

2 days ER

4 days ER